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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Jlerkuia B.B.
MapyHsak A.M.
Fynivi BM.
[pekano B.M.
Byrai P.B. MNeno
AueHko AA.
MweHwnyuka P.I.
MenbHuk C.I1.
PycuH LI
Kpextsk M.I.
l'yuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.
Koni6ek b.b.
LLlepbaTnii P.M.
Oenunc N1.4.
lyuko B.A. - T'yuko b.
IBaxis M.B.
TaTunH M.A.
Metpis P.b.
LWyx M.M.
IpurHuyk A.O.
Konibek A.Bb.
lanac O.B.
Cugop M.L
Bosis B.M.
MarigaH P.B.

Aumkis M.C. Ayukis B.M.

Koniinka b.B.
Nanyak LIO.
lopak O.b.
Bnarnn 1.4.
degis A.b.
MukuntTumnH M.I.
CaBpyH M.M.
ManawHsk L.
MaHbkiB T.I.
BosHuii |.B.
Poman J.A.
MenbHuk A.3.
Fysin AT.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

Kny6wm XXupauiB, MukonaiB-H. Po3ain, PoratuH, Xoaopis

2024
XmenboBe

B 220 1/ 48.54479 /] 31.65605
14.07.2024 05:16:28

CoHAUYHO
95

1579
555.631
316

152

164

Kogp,
227142
223637
221488
227017
227072
221411
221403
227262
227091
227030
227014
227122
222095
227073
225174
224949
221435
227218
227125
227133
221415
221483
221485
227145
221406
227079
227027
227080
227104
227064
227162
227093
222057
227065
227141
221434
229174
227216
227106

Kny6
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Kngauis
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
Xogopis
XKunpauis
Kunpauis
Kugauis
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Xopopis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
PoratuH
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Knpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
XKnpauis
Kupauis
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
PoratuH

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
33 13
33 11
33 8
28 9
36 16
25 5
24 4
25 10
32
47
14
20
39
26
17
19
23
20
30
32
24
19
17
23
15
8
19
19
17
20
20
12
17
9
19
13
26
7
10
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12:50:14
14:28:56
1228.19

1021.28

12:38:49
14:42:46
02:03:57

118
198

banun
478.10
486.98
44756
491.30
49524
450.98
34298
478.03
494.79
49492
45492
484.13
47194
47194
47111
167.87
359.24
493.27
440.32
470.10
270.29
267.81
418.16
452.00
267.94
184.38
44476
19149
80.13
44978
84.63
85.78
429.78
85.02
428.63
45759
185.78
174.79
0.00

banwu pasom
5198.99
515145
5104.74
5044.24
5014.14
5005.21
4972.62
4962.78
494847
484494
4796.21
4773.76
4758.52
4720.02
4714.69
4436.31
4403.51
4346.55
431032
4255.01
4218.84
4049.36
3960.60
3923.90
3866.09
3852.36
3836.61
3794.57
3643.68
3641.15
3613.57
354496
3398.74
3353553
3302.17
3272.36
3254.57
3235.04
3167.73



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

InbkiB .M.
LLlepbata C.P.
Cwvaip B.B.
Mopo3s AB.
lnagini B.B.
laBpoH H.l. - THun A.
Creub A.M.
Mnagin ALl
Masyk I.C.
Tpiw, M.A.
BiniHcbkwni B.P.
Butak P.B.
Tpveybkui 1.C.
Lyp €.€.
[onosko M.I.
Masyk C.Bb.
Monwuk T.B.
JNorazsak B.FO.
Apny P.M.
Mayk b.C.
Kortis B.A.
MweHnuka B.I.
Knvm M.
Llsesn b.M.
Binbkis I.M.
®ipman P.A.
BbapaH B.B.
Lypko .M.
®apuHak M.E.
Linmbanictnia P.B.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
Fenel B.I.
KoHonaga C.A.
Kouoscbkuin M.M.
Kakyna A.B.
lopiH B.T.
Kosanbuyk B./.
Froninuyk I.C.
Martsiis I.I.
PomaHis A.4.
Y6oruii .M.
KapnnH M.M.
MucanumH L.T.
Knum M.C.
Mwncak .P.
lopiH K.B.
laBpoH M.l
ByumnHcbkmin B.O.

Jleyc O.H. Muxainnsak M

Pomanis M.4.
KouoBcbkuin B.M.
Binan M.I.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
Creuis I.C.

Mntsak LI

NiceBny H.A.

227022
184954
221409
227076
222099
222112
222117
227010
227039
227077
227120
220179
227049
227088
227012
227154
227095
222037
227096
227054
220162
221419
227108
223736
227102
227226
227052
222073
227050
227225
222068
227255
227213
222033
221410
227159
227166
222016
227176
223648
224958
222102
227126
227109
227048
224953
224952
183808
223650
227156
227029
222003
222080
222065
221484

223816

XKnpauis
Xopopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
XKunpauis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kugauis
Xopopis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
PoratuH
Kugauis
Xopopis
Kunpauis
PoratuH
Xogopis
PoratuH
PoratuH
Xogopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xopopis
Kugauis
Xogopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Muwukonais-H. Po3gin

XKnpauis
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0.00
189.46
0.00
34419
0.00
174.03
80.51
171.11
265.08
370.22
80.89
0.00
80.70
91.62
84.00
34946
361.27
334.86
182.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
163.87
260.25
80.63
43575
85.65
350.86
268.38
99.17
0.00
0.00
80.57
0.00
0.00
178.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
95.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
8133
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

3155.67
310744
3093.74
2998.34
2971.81
2892.63
2742.05
264433
2632.96
2628.28
2568.08
2563.22
2509.17
2476.50
2466.60
2402.63
2402.04
2389.97
2276.22
224113
2236.53
2235.07
2227.62
222524
2006.69
1960.18
1945.14
1900.85
1877.08
1866.27
1861.11
1759.67
1628.66
1601.01
1576.08
1402.77
1398.49
1240.04
122042
1149.66
1067.73
1064.89
1013.85
956.07
930.02
728.54
716.13
627.16
624.09
54570
431.82
34893
342.84
266.96
265.72

25296



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Xowma B.B.
Lypko A.I.
BiHTOHIB B.B.
Knum B.B.
Tnbop Ab.
Cac l.A.
Knnvm B
Kozap B.M.
CemeH 1 4.
Manik B.B.
Metpywika Il
Byusax LI
Ky3eHko b.0.
CanpaH .M.
YopHili €.B.
MenbHuk M.T.
bangypa Al
BoaHap M.B.
byHsa .M.
Bnax A.T.
lnagin P.B.
Kapgaw [.I.
Kozak 3.C.
Kysuk 3.B.

ManaHuyk M.M.

[Metposuny ..
Lkonmnk M.C.
LWkymar 1.B.

227098
222103
227152
225156
220183
222079
227024
227148
227043
227035
227040
227007
221425
227100
183651
185066
225283
222006
222007
222009
185240
223821
227212
227214
222039
221427
225065
227099

XKnpauis
Xopopis
Kngauis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kugauis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
PoratuH
Xogopis
Xogopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xopopis
PoratuH
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3gin
Xogopis
XKnpauis
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

189.38
17222
166.78
87.29
83.93
82.92
80.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:49:37



